
ΑΡΗΣΤΕΙΑ 2020 - 9-10-11-12 ΕΤΩΝ 
ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ 
01 - 02 Φεβ 2020

ΣΥΜΜΕΤΟΧΕΣ ανά ΑΓΩΝΙΣΜΑ
50m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 9 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 1

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 189525 ΖΥΓΟΜΑΝΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2011 ΠΑΟΚ 00:38.24

2 190821 ΣΟΦΙΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2011 ΙΧΘΥΣ 00:40.57

3 189748 ΜΟΣΧΟΥΔΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2011 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:40.67

4 189307 ΔΑΝΙΗΛ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2011 ΠΑΟΚ 00:41.54

5 190473 ΣΤΙΟΥΚΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2011 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:41.76

6 189674 ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΤΕΡΖΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΑΝΑ 2011 ΠΑΟΚ 00:43.26

7 189279 ΦΛΩΡΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2011 ΑΡΗΣ 00:44.53

8 189737 ΧΑΤΖΗΖΩΗ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ 2011 ΑΡΗΣ 00:45.38

9 189948 ΝΤΟΚΑ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2011 ΜΑΓΝ/ΚΟΣ 00:47.17

10 190467 ΓΚΟΥΡΤΣΟΥΛΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2011 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:47.21

11 191166 ΜΠΟΥΡΛΟΤΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΛΥΝΝ ΚΟΜΠ 2011 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 00:48.23

12 192318 ΣΠΑΝΔΩΝΙΔΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2011 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:49.70

13 189468 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΙΑ 2011 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:51.44

14 189750 ΣΩΤΗΡΟΥΛΗ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 2011 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:53.88

15 189541 ΚΑΡΑΚΑΣΗ ΕΥΔΟΚΙΑ ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ 2011 ΑΡΗΣ 00:54.55

16 189456 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΟΥ ΡΟΖΑ 2011 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:55.64

17 189455 ΤΥΜΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2011 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:56.30

18 191712 ΤΡΑΙΚΟΥ ΖΑΦΕΙΡΙΑ 2011 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 00:56.56

19 191780 ΜΑΤΣΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ 2011 ΚΠΣΛ ΚΕΝΤΑ 00:57.86

20 189876 ΓΑΝΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2011 ΚΠΣΛ ΚΕΝΤΑ 01:08.76

21 190069 ΡΕΜΠΕΤΣΙΩΤΗ ΖΩΗ 2011 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:10.09

22 189752 ΜΑΥΡΟΜΑΤΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2011 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:18.65

23 189532 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ 2011 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ

24 189347 ΠΕΧΛΙΒΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΣΟΥΜΕΛΑ 2011 ΠΑΟΚ

25 189395 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ 2011 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

26 189422 ΛΑΖΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2011 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

27 192450 ΝΟΤΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2011 ΙΧΘΥΣ

28 189540 ΜΑΥΡΙΔΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2011 ΑΡΗΣ

29 191095 ΤΑΛΙΧΜΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ 2011 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

50m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 2

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 185546 ΣΑΠΑΝΗ ΟΛΓΑ 2010 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:37.87

2 184073 ΤΖΙΝΟΡΙΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 00:38.80

3 189003 ΣΙΔΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 00:39.87

4 184072 ΤΣΙΤΣΙΟΥ ΑΝΤΡΙΑΝΑ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 00:40.79

5 183898 ΤΣΑΟΥΣΗ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 00:42.36

6 183951 ΕΥΘΥΒΟΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2010 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:43.18

7 186455 ΣΙΑΚΑΒΑΡΑ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2010 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:46.54

8 188287 ΜΠΑΙΡΑΚΤΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2010 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:47.52

9 188367 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΙΔΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2010 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:48.39

10 183974 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2010 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ 00:48.51

11 185699 ΜΠΕΚΟΥ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 00:49.40

12 186459 ΓΚΟΥΜΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2010 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:50.06

13 190234 ΣΤΑΝΗΜΕΡΟΥΔΗ ΑΡΓΥΡΩ 2010 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:57.38

14 190477 ΚΑΖΑΝΑ ΑΝΘΗ ΖΩΗ 2010 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:58.23

15 187004 ΚΥΡΙΤΣΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΑ 2010 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:58.45

16 188280 ΠΟΤΟΛΙΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2010 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:01.73

17 192549 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΑ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ

18 184918 ΤΣΑΜΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2010 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

19 186130 ΖΗΚΙΔΟΥ ΣΜΑΡΑΓΔΑ 2010 Ε.Α.Τ."ΑΛ.

20 191736 ΜΑΡΝΟΥ ΚΑΛΟΜΟΙΡΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΙΝΑ 2010 Ε.Α.Τ."ΑΛ.

21 183899 ΟΥΖΟΥΝΙΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ

22 183904 ΚΑΛΤΣΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΘΗ 2010 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

23 187856 ΚΑΨΑΛΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2010 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ



24 192432 ΜΙΧΑΛΑΡΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2010 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

25 192449 ΚΙΟΣΕΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2010 ΙΧΘΥΣ

26 186170 ΓΙΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 2010 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

27 185859 ΚΑΡΥΠΙΔΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ

28 188286 ΧΑΒΙΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2010 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

29 188278 ΚΟΤΖΑΜΑΝΗ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2010 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

30 192452 ΜΑΥΡΟΜΜΑΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΛΕΟΝΩΡΑ 2010 ΙΧΘΥΣ

31 192539 ΝΑΚΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2010 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

50m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 3

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 180438 ΤΣΙΓΓΕΝΗ ΦΑΝΗ 2009 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:32.05

2 175762 ΑΙΒΑΖΙΔΗ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΑ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 00:33.94

3 179238 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΟΥ  ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 00:35.63

4 180456 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2009 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:36.43

5 180455 ΖΑΡΡΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2009 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:36.90

6 179881 ΤΣΕΛΚΑ ΑΣΠΑΣΙΑ 2009 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:37.35

7 186119 ΜΕΙΜΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΑ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 00:38.04

8 179163 ΜΠΟΓΙΑΤΖΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 00:38.24

9 179940 ΔΕΜΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2009 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 00:38.33

10 187129 ΓΙΟΡΤΣΙΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 00:39.09

11 185543 ΑΣΒΕΣΤΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2009 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:39.73

12 188624 ΧΑΤΖΗΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΛΥΔΙΑ 2009 ΙΧΘΥΣ 00:39.97

13 181843 ΒΑΛΤΣΑΝΗ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ 2009 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:40.14

14 176635 ΓΑΡΔΕΝΙΩΤΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ - ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤ 2009 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 00:40.35

15 179446 ΤΟΚΜΑΚΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2009 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ 00:40.86

16 185522 ΤΩΝΙΑ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2009 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:41.85

17 184357 ΠΛΑΤΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 00:41.87

18 188319 ΚΕΣΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2009 ΙΧΘΥΣ 00:42.90

19 183226 ΒΛΑΓΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΝΙΑ 2009 ΚΠΣΛ ΚΕΝΤΑ 00:43.32

20 180253 ΧΑΤΖΗΑΡΑΠΟΛΓΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2009 ΚΠΣΛ ΚΕΝΤΑ 00:43.57

21 179467 ΧΑΤΖΗΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΗ 2009 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 00:44.98

22 179279 ΞΕΦΤΕΡΗ ΛΟΥΚΙΑ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 00:45.17

23 185029 ΣΑΒΒΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2009 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:47.01

24 185702 ΜΠΑΛΙΛΙ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 00:47.17

25 191165 ΜΟΣΧΟΥ ΚΩΣΤΑΔΙΟΥ ΠΕΛΑΓΙΑ 2009 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 00:48.82

26 189745 ΜΑΚΡΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2009 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:51.33

27 189460 ΒΑΤΙΛΙΔΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 00:53.61

28 179340 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2009 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:56.44

29 179333 ΤΣΙΑΚΜΑΚΗ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΑ 2009 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

30 180512 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2009 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

31 171022 ΠΑΠΠΑ ΕΛΕΑΝΑ 2009 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ

32 191981 ΡΕΝΤΑ ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΑ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ

33 190715 ΝΤΟΤΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΓΑΡΥΦΑΛΛΙΑ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ

34 183916 ΚΙΟΣΣΕ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

35 179245 ΝΑΖΛΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

36 179218 ΣΑΒΒΑΙΔΟΥ  ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

37 188650 ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 2009 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

38 190238 ΣΤΑΝΗΜΕΡΟΥΔΗ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΑ 2009 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

39 190820 ΣΥΜΕΩΝΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2009 ΓΑΣ.Κ.ΒΟΣΠ

40 181402 ΔΑΥΙΔΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ

41 191347 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ

42 182359 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΗ ΑΝΝΑ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ

43 180469 ΣΜΑΡΑΓΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2009 XANΘ

44 192540 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ

45 192513 ΠΑΓΚΑΛΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2009 ΙΧΘΥΣ

50m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 4

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 165925 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2008 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:31.78

2 174730 ΣΤΑΥΡΙΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 00:32.57

3 179466 ΚΑΡΑΜΦΙΛΗ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΑ 2008 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 00:32.73

4 174364 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2008 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:33.21

5 182423 ΦΙΛΙΠΠΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΑΝΝΑ 2008 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:33.36

6 174399 ΣΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2008 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:34.33



7 174415 ΑΒΡΑΜΙΔΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 00:34.53

8 174416 ΤΣΑΚΑΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 00:35.54

9 180581 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2008 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:36.26

10 176377 ΚΟΡΕΞΙΑΝΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ 2008 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 00:36.28

11 175116 ΣΕΜΑΣΗ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΝΑ 2008 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:36.59

12 176958 ΠΑΠΑΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2008 ΚΑΠ 92 00:36.78

13 174401 ΤΟΥΡΛΟΥΜΠΑΝΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2008 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:39.20

14 174748 ΜΠΑΤΣΑΡΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ 00:39.28

15 174462 ΖΑΜΠΕΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ 2008 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 00:39.54

16 175957 ΑΥΛΟΓΙΑΡΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ 2008 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:40.37

17 183594 ΜΑΓΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΟΛΓΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2008 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ 00:41.66

18 182152 ΚΑΡΑΠΙΠΕΡΗ ΦΑΝΗ 2008 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:43.60

19 187385 ΤΣΑΚΙΡΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2008 ΚΠΣΛ ΚΕΝΤΑ 00:55.20

20 178010 ΓΚΑΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2008 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

21 178733 ΧΟΝΔΡΟΚΩΣΤΑ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΑ 2008 Ε.Α.Τ."ΑΛ.

22 177923 ΣΑΡΗΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ

23 174328 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΖΩΗ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

24 169660 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

25 174346 ΤΙΚΟΖΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

26 174265 ΜΑΥΡΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2008 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

27 188745 ΓΚΟΥΜΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2008 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ

28 176383 ΔΕΔΕ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2008 ΚΠΣΛ ΚΕΝΤΑ

29 183344 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ

30 190277 ΜΑΝΟΥΣΑΚΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΒΕΤ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ

31 174967 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2008 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

32 188360 ΚΑΛΛΙΟΝΤΖΗ ΜΑΡΘΑ 2008 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

50m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 9 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 5

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 190476 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2011 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:40.98

2 190469 ΧΛΙΑΡΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2011 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:41.44

3 189348 ΓΡΑΜΜΑΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2011 ΠΑΟΚ 00:44.43

4 189519 ΚΙΟΣΚΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2011 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:45.03

5 190404 ΑΣΙΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2011 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:48.13

6 190860 ΣΜΑΡΑΓΔΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2011 XANΘ 00:48.79

7 190470 ΠΕΧΛΙΒΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2011 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:49.11

8 189643 ΠΟΥΓΑΤΣΙΑΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΣ 2011 ΠΑΟΚ 00:49.20

9 189310 ΚΟΓΚΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2011 ΠΑΟΚ 00:49.50

10 190089 ΤΖΕΒΕΛΕΚΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2011 ΠΑΟΚ 00:50.93

11 190279 ΣΙΝΟ ΜΑΡΤΣΕΛΟ 2011 ΑΡΗΣ 00:51.55

12 189872 ΤΣΑΚΙΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2011 ΚΠΣΛ ΚΕΝΤΑ 00:59.54

13 189744 ΛΟΡΤΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2011 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:02.87

14 189507 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΑΚΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2011 ΑΡΗΣ 01:05.15

15 189636 ΠΙΤΙΚΑΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ 2011 ΟΦΘ 01:06.16

16 189800 ΜΑΚΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2011 ΟΦΘ 01:16.88

17 190276 ΜΟΥΧΤΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2011 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

18 189900 ΓΚΕΡΕΝ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ 2011 ΠΑΟΚ

19 189530 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2011 ΠΑΟΚ

20 189400 ΑΠΑΖΙΔΗΣ ΒΛΑΔΙΜΗΡΟΣ 2011 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

21 189416 ΖΩΣΗΜΑΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2011 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

22 189424 ΣΟΥΣΚΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2011 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

23 189409 ΤΟΚΜΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΣΗΦ 2011 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

24 189401 ΠΑΠΟΥΤΣΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2011 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

25 191055 ΓΚΑΓΚΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2011 ΙΧΘΥΣ

26 192451 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΗΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ 2011 ΙΧΘΥΣ

27 192453 ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2011 ΙΧΘΥΣ

28 192448 ΤΖΙΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2011 ΙΧΘΥΣ

29 192457 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΙΑΚΟΥΜΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2011 ΙΧΘΥΣ

30 190233 ΓΙΑΓΛΗΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 2011 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

31 189452 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ 2011 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

32 190873 ΧΑΤΖΗΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2011 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

33 192541 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2011 ΑΡΗΣ

50m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 6

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής



1 186463 ΚΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2010 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:36.18

2 185489 ΚΑΤΧΙΩΤΟΥΔΗΣ ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 00:36.82

3 186504 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΑΡΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2010 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:37.17

4 184200 ΚΑΡΥΔΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2010 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:38.17

5 185525 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ 00:38.75

6 187405 ΤΣΟΧΕΛΙ ΝΤΕΙΒΙΤ 2010 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:38.78

7 188368 ΚΟΤΖΑΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΜΑΞΙΜΟΣ 2010 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:39.05

8 185604 ΤΥΠΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2010 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:39.97

9 184531 ΠΕΝΤΣΟΥΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ 00:40.37

10 186123 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 00:40.48

11 185558 ΜΠΑΛΑΜΠΑΝΗΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 2010 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 00:41.23

12 184093 ΚΑΝΑΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ 00:41.32

13 190343 ΠΕΠΟΝΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2010 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:41.36

14 185031 ΚΩΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2010 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:41.76

15 185924 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ 2010 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:42.59

16 186731 MINOLLI KRENAR 2010 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:44.05

17 185591 ΚΑΙΜΑΣΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2010 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:44.73

18 185695 ΦΑΧΟΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 00:44.91

19 184933 ΑΙΔΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2010 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:45.72

20 185191 ΜΠΑΣΔΑΝΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2010 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 00:48.17

21 188316 ΔΑΛΚΑΛΙΤΣΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2010 ΙΧΘΥΣ 00:48.18

22 184075 ΠΑΠΟΥΤΣΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 00:48.24

23 185703 ΚΑΣΤΕΡΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 00:48.88

24 183973 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2010 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ 00:49.28

25 191094 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ 2010 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:49.34

26 186452 ΖΕΡΒΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2010 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:50.70

27 191128 ΧΑΤΖΗΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2010 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:51.62

28 189645 ΣΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 00:52.76

29 184204 ΜΑΡΝΕΛΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2010 ΓΑΣ.Κ.ΒΟΣΠ 00:54.65

30 188872 ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 2010 ΙΧΘΥΣ 00:57.06

31 185490 ΚΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2010 XANΘ 01:00.48

32 190441 ΣΙΣΚΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2010 XANΘ 01:10.53

33 185521 ΛΩΡΙΔΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2010 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

34 183901 ΚΙΡΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2010 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

35 183917 ΣΥΜΕΩΝΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2010 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

36 183919 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2010 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

37 185296 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2010 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

38 189399 ΠΕΦΤΙΝΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2010 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

39 189407 ΠΑΡΑΔΕΙΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2010 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

40 189412 ΤΣΑΤΟΥΡΙΑΝ ΔΑΥΙΔ 2010 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

41 184199 ΚΑΡΑΛΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2010 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ

42 188310 ΑΡΑΒΙΔΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 2010 ΙΧΘΥΣ

43 191401 ΣΙΣΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2010 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

44 190232 ΤΑΤΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2010 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

45 185545 ΚΑΡΑΜΑΡΚΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2010 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

46 185548 ΜΑΛΑΜΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2010 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

47 187716 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ

50m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 7

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 179665 ΚΑΡΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2009 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:33.22

2 179663 ΠΕΠΟΝΑΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 2009 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:33.67

3 179354 ΜΑΣΩΝΗΣ ΤΡΑΙΑΝΟΣ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 00:34.14

4 181099 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΟΖΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:34.57

5 181243 ΤΑΣΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2009 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:35.32

6 179398 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2009 ΟΦΘ 00:36.00

7 184232 ΦΟΥΡΚΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 00:36.26

8 176633 ΜΑΝΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ - ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΗΣ 2009 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 00:36.34

9 179448 ΡΕΚΚΑΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2009 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ 00:36.93

10 181218 ΚΕΧΑΓΙΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:39.15

11 183953 ΛΙΓΓΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2009 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:39.26

12 188564 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΙΜΟΒ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΜΠΟΡΙΣ 2009 ΙΧΘΥΣ 00:39.96

13 180468 ΜΠΟΓΔΑΝΟΣ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟ 2009 XANΘ 00:40.46

14 181841 ΙΜΠΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2009 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:40.51

15 179556 ΛΙΛΗΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ 2009 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 00:40.88



16 186169 ΠΡΑΠΑΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2009 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:41.10

17 189875 ΜΠΑΡΟΥΤΕΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2009 ΚΠΣΛ ΚΕΝΤΑ 00:41.48

18 187128 ΚΑΡΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 00:41.55

19 191511 ΠΑΡΑΔΕΙΣΗΣ ΘΕΟΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2009 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ 00:42.04

20 184825 ΜΕΛΙΔΑΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2009 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:42.21

21 170528 ΣΙΣΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2009 ΚΠΣΛ ΚΕΝΤΑ 00:42.27

22 188527 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 00:42.55

23 179553 ΚΡΣΤΙΤΣ ΛΟΥΚΑ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 00:42.55

24 179878 ΧΡΟΝΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:43.47

25 183620 ΚΥΡΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:45.97

26 184680 ΠΕΤΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ 2009 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ 00:47.10

27 188285 ΤΑΛΙΧΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΠΛΑΤΩΝ 2009 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:49.88

28 189441 ΜΟΥΡΟΥΖΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2009 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:51.58

29 183467 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΡΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 01:03.12

30 182950 ΚΕΧΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2009 Ε.Α.Τ."ΑΛ.

31 188209 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ

32 179234 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΣ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

33 179258 ΣΑΡΑΦΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

34 179251 ΣΤΡΑΤΣΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

35 179265 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

36 187871 ΤΣΟΛΑΚΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2009 ΓΑΣ.Κ.ΒΟΣΠ

37 190819 ΣΥΜΕΩΝΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2009 ΓΑΣ.Κ.ΒΟΣΠ

38 191402 ΒΛΕΤΣΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ 2009 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

39 181578 ΔΟΚΟΥΖΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 2009 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

40 179153 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΚΗΣ 2009 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

41 183474 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΠΛΑΤΩΝ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ

42 192492 ΜΟΥΤΑΦΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2009 ΓΑΣ.Κ.ΒΟΣΠ

43 192546 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΩΡΑΣ ΤΣΟΛΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ

50m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 8

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 176183 ΚΕΧΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2008 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:32.03

2 174379 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 00:32.45

3 169984 ΛΑΦΑΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 00:32.60

4 175114 ΝΙΚΟΛΟΥΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2008 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:33.52

5 175119 ΧΑΡΙΣΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:34.01

6 174385 ΔΙΑΚΑΚΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 00:34.45

7 178569 ΜΟΣΧΟΥΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2008 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:36.02

8 174962 ΜΑΡΓΙΩΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2008 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:36.19

9 181129 ΡΟΥΣΣΑΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ 2008 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:36.40

10 174787 ΛΑΓΟΜΑΤΗΣ ΛΑΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 00:36.64

11 180454 ΣΠΑΝΔΩΝΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2008 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:36.77

12 190714 ΚΑΤΣΑΟΥΝΗΣ ΑΡΧΟΝΤΗΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 00:37.05

13 169649 ΤΣΙΛΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ - ΛΕΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 00:38.01

14 188201 ΓΚΑΜΠΡΟΣΒΙΛΙ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2008 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:38.37

15 178293 ΚΟΝΤΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:38.69

16 183625 ΔΟΥΜΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2008 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:39.00

17 179452 ΜΠΑΡΣΑΛΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 00:42.17

18 179159 ΤΖΕΜΑΙΛΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 00:43.09

19 178290 ΜΑΣΟΥΡΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2008 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:44.30

20 189472 ΔΕΛΕΤΖΕΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2008 ΚΠΣΛ ΚΕΝΤΑ 00:47.05

21 187309 ΚΗΡΥΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ ΑΒΡΑΑΜ 2008 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:51.97

22 174313 ΤΑΧΜΑΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2008 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

23 169554 ΓΟΥΡΛΙΔΗΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ 2008 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

24 175120 ΜΗΤΡΙΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

25 180492 ΣΤΑΜΟΥΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2008 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

26 180383 ΑΓΑΠΙΔΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ

27 174788 ΜΠΙΤΣΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ

28 174331 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

29 174612 ΣΑΛΠΙΓΚΤΙΔΗΣ  ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

30 174349 ΤΟΚΜΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

31 189751 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2008 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 9 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 9

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής



1 190474 ΖΑΜΠΡΟΥ ΥΒΟΝΝΗ 2011 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:57.93

2 189381 ΤΟΚΜΑΚΙΔΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2011 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ 00:58.35

3 189453 ΤΣΙΟΡΝΟΒΙΤΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ 2011 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:59.30

4 190479 ΠΑΠΠΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2011 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 01:01.74

5 186878 ΑΙΒΑΖΙΔΗ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2011 ΑΡΗΣ 01:03.43

6 190472 ΠΑΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2011 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 01:07.74

7 191512 ΠΑΡΑΔΕΙΣΗ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ 2011 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ 01:10.31

8 191112 ΜΑΝΤΗ ΑΡΙΑΔΝΗ 2011 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

9 189984 ΜΠΟΖΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2011 ΠΑΟΚ

10 189646 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΥΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2011 ΠΑΟΚ

11 189418 ΚΟΝΙΔΑΡΗ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΙΝΑ 2011 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

12 189518 ΒΑΧΑΝΕΛΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΟΝΩΡΑ 2011 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

13 190448 ΚΑΡΥΔΗ ΣΜΑΡΑΓΔΑ 2011 ΑΡΗΣ

14 189508 ΠΟΥΛΙΑ  ΚΥΡΟΜΙΤΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2011 ΑΡΗΣ

15 189749 ΚΑΡΑΜΑΡΚΟΥ ΖΩΗ 2011 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 10

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 185374 ΚΑΡΑΙΣΚΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2010 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 00:47.01

2 184704 ΓΟΥΛΙΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2010 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:49.40

3 184076 ΣΙΔΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 00:50.04

4 183900 ΚΑΠΕΛΛΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 00:50.99

5 190480 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΙΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2010 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:51.84

6 185653 ΤΣΕΛΕΠΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ 2010 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:52.69

7 183948 ΤΣΙΟΡΝΟΒΙΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2010 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:53.58

8 187717 ΠΑΛΑΙΟΔΑΚΗ ΜΑΙΡΗ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ 00:55.24

9 185030 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2010 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:55.77

10 189440 ΜΠΟΡΙΣΛΑΒΟΒΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2010 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 01:13.97

11 185696 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ

12 183920 ΠΑΠΑΧΡΥΣΟΣΤΟΜΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΒΑΓΙΑ 2010 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

13 183927 ΜΕΝΖΙΛΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ 2010 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

14 183903 ΚΑΛΤΣΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2010 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

15 188663 ΑΛΕΞΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ

16 188026 ΧΑΤΖΗΛΑΣΚΑΡΑΚΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ

17 189743 ΠΡΟΥΣΑΛΗ ΘΑΛΕΙΑ 2010 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 11

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 174197 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΑΙΡΗ ΑΝΝΑ 2009 Π.ΚΑ ΩΡΑΙΟ 00:46.53

2 183464 ΜΠΟΓΑ ΕΥΑ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 00:47.26

3 179282 ΝΑΣΙΟΥΔΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΚΗ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 00:47.39

4 180092 ΠΟΛΥΖΑ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 00:48.11

5 176628 ΠΑΠΑΚΡΙΒΟΥ  ΑΘΗΝΑ 2009 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 00:48.77

6 188277 ΣΠΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΖΩΗ 2009 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:48.84

7 180459 ΤΡΥΦΩΝΙΔΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2009 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:50.84

8 188038 ΠΑΠΟΥΤΣΗ ΜΑΛΒΙΝΑ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 00:52.33

9 180458 ΣΕΝΤΣΙΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ 2009 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:52.68

10 179086 ΣΙΑΣΙΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΡΡΟΗ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 00:53.17

11 179457 ΠΑΝΤΣΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2009 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:53.73

12 181787 ΤΑΧΤΣΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2009 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 00:53.88

13 185029 ΣΑΒΒΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2009 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:57.75

14 180452 ΛΙΑΜΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2009 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:58.68

15 179338 ΤΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΟΝΙΚΗ 2009 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:59.31

16 179088 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 01:05.57

17 185655 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 01:14.92

18 179416 ΚΟΛΟΚΟΥΡΗ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΑ 2009 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

19 179940 ΔΕΜΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2009 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

20 191981 ΡΕΝΤΑ ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΑ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ

21 179259 ΠΑΠΠΟΥ  ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

22 183415 ΧΑΤΖΗΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΑΝΝΑ 2009 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 12

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 175145 ΤΣΙΑΝΑΚΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2008 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:41.55

2 174781 ΤΣΙΩΤΑ ΔΑΝΑΗ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ 00:43.77



3 177730 ΤΣΑΝΑΚΤΣΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2008 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ 00:45.46

4 175640 ΜΑΝΤΣΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2008 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:45.79

5 180976 ΜΠΕΤΑ ΖΩΗ-ΑΡΓΥΡΩ 2008 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 00:47.61

6 180977 ΜΠΑΛΑΜΠΑΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2008 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 00:49.10

7 180526 ΓΑΡΟΥΦΑΛΙΔΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2008 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:52.05

8 185603 ΤΥΠΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2008 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:54.24

9 189531 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 00:59.69

10 181271 ΜΑΝΩΛΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2008 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ

11 179465 ΚΑΡΑΜΦΙΛΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2008 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

12 174332 ΤΣΙΟΚΑ  ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

13 174960 ΚΟΛΩΝΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2008 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

14 181131 ΔΗΜΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2008 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 9 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 13

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 189187 ΕΛΜΑΖΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2011 ΠΑΟΚ 00:50.08

2 190278 ΣΙΝΟ ΜΑΡΚΟ 2011 ΑΡΗΣ 00:55.61

3 190468 ΤΑΤΣΙΝΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2011 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:56.60

4 189454 ΣΤΑΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2011 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:57.58

5 191323 ΧΡΗΣΤΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΡΙΑΜΟΣ 2011 ΟΦΘ 01:00.54

6 189571 ΣΙΔΕΡΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 2011 ΑΡΗΣ 01:01.49

7 189873 ΧΑΤΖΗΑΡΑΠΟΓΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2011 ΚΠΣΛ ΚΕΝΤΑ 01:02.05

8 190242 ΚΑΡΑΖΕΙΜΠΕΚΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ 2011 ΓΑΣ.Κ.ΒΟΣΠ 01:03.95

9 189462 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥΔΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2011 ΑΡΗΣ 01:09.37

10 191739 ΔΕΜΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2011 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

11 189406 ΑΝΤΩΝΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2011 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

12 189405 ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2011 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

13 189403 ΠΑΠΑΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2011 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

14 189404 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2011 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

15 189415 ΜΠΑΡΑΚΤΑΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2011 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

16 189371 ΜΑΝΤΖΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2011 ΑΡΗΣ

17 192542 ΑΝΤΩΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΣΑ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2011 ΑΡΗΣ

18 192543 ΜΠΟΥΜΠΑΓΑΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2011 ΑΡΗΣ

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 14

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 185493 ΡΙΖΑ ΛΕΝΤΙΟΝ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 00:47.81

2 187169 LAMCAJ LEONEL 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 00:48.33

3 184935 ΔΗΜΟΥΔΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2010 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:51.61

4 185487 ΚΙΟΥΤΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2010 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:52.87

5 188369 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2010 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:53.33

6 185524 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ 00:53.94

7 186216 ΒΑΣΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ 2010 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:54.14

8 183997 ΚΑΝΑΝΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ 00:54.23

9 185548 ΜΑΛΑΜΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2010 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:57.47

10 185510 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2010 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:59.46

11 188588 ΤΣΙΣΜΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΟΣ 2010 Ε.Α.Τ."ΑΛ.

12 183897 ΛΑΓΟΜΑΤΗΣ ΛΑΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΙΟΓΕΝΗΣ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ

13 189981 ΙΟΡΔΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ

14 189982 ΙΟΡΔΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ

15 184906 ΠΑΛΠΑΝΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2010 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

16 183926 ΤΑΧΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2010 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

17 184079 ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ

18 189451 ΜΟΣΧΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2010 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

19 192544 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ

20 192545 ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΣ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 15

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 179359 ΤΣΕΠΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 00:45.80

2 179128 ΠΕΤΡΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 00:49.80

3 179450 ΠΕΡΙΒΟΛΑΡΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2009 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:49.88

4 184232 ΦΟΥΡΚΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 00:50.26

5 179087 ΚΟΥΡΑΝΤΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΚΙΒΙΑΔΗΣ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 00:51.34

6 179413 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2009 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:51.61



7 185497 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:53.31

8 179931 ΧΩΛΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2009 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:53.51

9 179292 ΠΑΠΟΥΤΣΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 00:53.74

10 179553 ΚΡΣΤΙΤΣ ΛΟΥΚΑ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 00:54.34

11 188276 ΣΠΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2009 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:56.24

12 179930 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 2009 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:56.49

13 187295 ΤΕΝΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2009 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:00.53

14 185656 ΧΑΝΤΑΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 01:00.60

15 191402 ΒΛΕΤΣΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ 2009 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:06.89

16 182950 ΚΕΧΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2009 Ε.Α.Τ."ΑΛ.

17 183243 ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ

18 179246 ΚΟΛΟΖΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 16

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 175289 ΚΩΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2008 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:39.04

2 170226 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2008 ΟΦΘ 00:42.05

3 178713 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:44.71

4 176328 ΣΙΒΡΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 00:48.04

5 174413 ΧΑΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 00:49.46

6 176376 ΧΑΤΖΗΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΑΣΗΜΑΚΗΣ 2008 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 00:52.00

7 187714 ΚΑΝΑΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ 00:52.83

8 181783 ΤΣΑΝΤΣΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2008 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:52.89

9 191131 ΑΠΛΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2008 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:54.84

10 183603 ΧΑΡΙΣΚΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ 00:55.53

11 181791 ΚΑΛΑΒΡΕΖΟΣ ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΣ 2008 Ε.Α.Τ."ΑΛ.

12 174378 ΔΗΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ

13 174329 ΤΕΡΝΕΚΤΣΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

14 175058 ΤΣΙΦΤΣΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

15 189472 ΔΕΛΕΤΖΕΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2008 ΚΠΣΛ ΚΕΝΤΑ

16 192547 ΣΟΥΜΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ

100m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 17

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 179294 ΚΟΥΤΜΟΥΡΙΔΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΥΒΟΝΝΗ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 01:38.52

2 179126 ΛΑΚΚΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ

100m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 18

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 183907 ΠΕΡΣΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 01:20.63

2 174283 ΜΑΣΩΝΗ ΑΘΗΝΑ ΗΛΙΑΝΑ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ 01:21.75

3 175778 ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ 01:24.99

4 175340 ΔΗΜΕΡΑ ΚΩΣΤΑ ΒΑΛΕΝΤΙΝΑ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ 2008 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:27.46

5 175688 ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2008 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 01:30.73

6 177923 ΣΑΡΗΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 01:47.57

7 176197 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΟΝΙΚΗ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ

8 177935 ΤΣΑΟΥΣΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ

9 181755 ΜΠΙΖΕΤΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ

10 175339 ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2008 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

100m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 19

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 179162 ΚΟΥΜΑΝΙΩΤΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 01:38.72

2 184681 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2009 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ 01:42.40

3 179091 ΘΕΜΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 01:42.87

4 181790 ΚΑΛΑΒΡΕΖΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2009 Ε.Α.Τ."ΑΛ.

5 179152 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΣ 2009 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

100m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 20

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 176180 ΑΓΓΟΥΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2008 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:21.38

2 180492 ΣΤΑΜΟΥΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2008 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 01:29.12

3 178336 ΚΑΤΡΑΜΑΔΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2008 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 01:31.76

4 174271 ΜΩΥΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΣ 2008 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:36.81

5 184682 ΔΑΛΜΑΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2008 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ 02:25.75



6 172673 ΧΕΙΜΩΝΙΔΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 2008 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

7 174963 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2008 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

200m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 21

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 180512 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2009 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 02:57.10

2 176627 ΚΑΡΑΙΣΚΟΥ  ΑΓΟΡΙΤΣΑ - ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ 2009 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 02:58.78

3 179358 ΜΠΑΤΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 03:13.94

4 179331 ΤΥΧΑΛΑ ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΗ 2009 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 03:26.75

5 188783 ΧΑΤΖΗΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΙΔΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 2009 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

6 179468 ΒΛΑΧΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2009 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

7 179245 ΝΑΖΛΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

8 179238 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΟΥ  ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

9 179259 ΠΑΠΠΟΥ  ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

200m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 22

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 175109 ΠΥΡΙΛΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2008 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 02:48.90

2 175430 ΤΣΑΛΙΑΝΗ ΘΕΟΔΟΤΑ 2008 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 02:56.48

3 178010 ΓΚΑΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2008 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 02:58.27

4 175690 ΒΕΝΕΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ- ΔΙΩΝΗ 2008 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 03:13.36

5 175010 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΙΝΕΣΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ 2008 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 03:18.63

6 174350 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 03:25.99

7 188779 ΦΟΥΝΤΟΤΟΥ ΑΡΓΥΡΩ 2008 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

8 179466 ΚΑΡΑΜΦΙΛΗ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΑ 2008 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

9 169660 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

10 174346 ΤΙΚΟΖΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

11 174400 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΟΥΔΗ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 2008 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

12 174463 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΧΑΡΙΤΙΝΗ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ

200m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 23

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 184680 ΠΕΤΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ 2009 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ

2 179234 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΣ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

3 179252 ΤΣΟΚΑΚΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

4 179127 ΠΙΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΑΙΓΕΑΣ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ

200m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 24

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 174226 ΔΕΣΥΠΡΗΣ ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΗΣ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ 02:51.01

2 169862 ΖΑΜΠΑΚΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΗΣ 2008 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 02:51.38

3 169985 ΓΑΛΙΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2008 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 02:52.19

4 175290 ΣΠΑΝΔΩΝΙΔΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 2008 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 03:14.16

5 174313 ΤΑΧΜΑΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2008 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

6 174412 ΚΟΝΤΑΞΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ

7 174410 ΠΑΝΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ

200m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 25

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 183949 ΦΡΑΓΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΛΕΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ 2010 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 03:14.98

2 183995 ΤΣΙΛΙΚΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ 03:28.33

3 184358 ΤΣΑΝΑΚΤΣΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2010 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ

4 185488 ΣΑΡΗΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ

5 186217 ΤΟΠΟΥΖΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2010 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

200m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 26

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 180491 ΜΠΑΤΣΙΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2009 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 03:03.64

2 184074 ΤΖΙΝΟΡΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 03:08.53

3 179332 ΣΥΜΕΩΝΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2009 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 03:39.78

4 181099 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΟΖΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

5 179251 ΣΤΡΑΤΣΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

6 183918 ΒΑΣΔΕΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

7 179265 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

8 180451 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2009 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ



9 183202 ΞΕΦΤΕΡΗΣ ΚΡΥΣΤΑΛΛΗΣ 2009 ΠΑΣ ΦΟΙΒΟΣ

10 179398 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2009 ΟΦΘ

200m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 27

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 174227 ΦΛΩΡΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ 03:07.62

2 174331 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 03:24.91

3 175113 ΠΛΑΤΙΝΑΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 03:33.05

4 174312 ΚΑΡΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ  ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ 2008 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

5 174196 ΤΕΡΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2008 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

6 174269 ΤΣΙΑΡΟΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2008 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

7 175140 ΑΠΑΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2008 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

8 184682 ΔΑΛΜΑΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2008 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ

9 174378 ΔΗΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ

10 174383 ΤΣΕΛΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ

11 174420 ΝΑΛΜΠΑΝΤΗΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ

12 174612 ΣΑΛΠΙΓΚΤΙΔΗΣ  ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

13 174349 ΤΟΚΜΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

14 174966 ΚΑΤΣΑΡΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2008 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

15 175005 ΣΙΠΗΤΑΝΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛ 2008 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

16 170226 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2008 ΟΦΘ

200m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 28

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 184235 ΟΥΖΟΥΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 03:15.98

2 176629 ΝΙΖΑΜΗ ΙΟΥΛΙΑ 2010 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 03:19.45

3 184683 ΠΑΝΤΖΙΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ 2010 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ 03:35.10

4 184938 ΠΑΡΤΣΑΛΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 2010 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

5 185026 ΧΡΥΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2010 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

6 186140 ΤΣΙΟΚΑ ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ 2010 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

7 186607 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙΔΟΥ ΑΛΙΚΗ ΑΝΝΑ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ

8 183905 ΓΛΑΒΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2010 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

9 187857 ΤΖΙΩΝΑ ΘΩΜΑΗ 2010 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

10 185585 ΛΑΦΑΖΑΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2010 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

11 184627 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΝΑΤΑΛΙΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2010 ΟΦΘ

200m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 29

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 176631 ΜΑΛΑΝΔΡΙΝΟΥ  ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2009 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 03:08.75

2 184709 ΚΙΟΜΠΕΛΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2009 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

3 179447 ΤΣΙΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2009 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ

4 183916 ΚΙΟΣΣΕ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

5 179218 ΣΑΒΒΑΙΔΟΥ  ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

6 180580 ΤΟΥΜΠΑ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2009 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

7 185654 ΛΙΟΝΤΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ

200m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 30

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 175007 ΣΤΑΜΕΝΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2008 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 02:56.47

2 174364 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2008 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 03:13.35

3 174414 ΓΡΑΜΜΑΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 03:19.28

4 174749 ΠΕΤΡΑΚΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ 03:20.11

5 178775 ΧΑΤΖΗΠΑΠΑ ΔΑΦΝΗ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ 03:27.50

6 174381 ΚΟΥΜΑΝΤΣΙΩΤΗ ΛΥΔΙΑ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 03:45.79

7 174460 ΣΤΑΘΗ ΖΩΗ 2008 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

8 179465 ΚΑΡΑΜΦΙΛΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2008 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

9 174417 ΣΑΡΑΝΤΙΔΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ

10 174328 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΖΩΗ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

11 176642 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2008 ΠΑΣ ΦΟΙΒΟΣ

12 176383 ΔΕΔΕ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2008 ΚΠΣΛ ΚΕΝΤΑ

13 181133 ΜΑΜΟΥΚΑΡΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ

400m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 31

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 180439 ΑΛΥΜΑΤΗΡΗ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΑ 2009 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 06:12.12



2 179454 ΑΛΕΞΙΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2009 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 06:15.51

3 170521 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΟΥ  ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2009 ΚΠΣΛ ΚΕΝΤΑ 06:21.35

4 179263 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΑΣΙΔΟΥ  ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

5 179151 ΣΤΑΜΕΝΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2009 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

400m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 32

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 165925 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2008 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 05:07.24

2 174228 ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ 05:54.18

3 187170 ΠΑΠΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2008 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 06:51.16

4 175116 ΣΕΜΑΣΗ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΝΑ 2008 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

5 175640 ΜΑΝΤΣΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2008 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

6 174332 ΤΣΙΟΚΑ  ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

7 184530 ΚΑΡΑΣΟ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΑ ΑΛΙΚΗ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ

400m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 33

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 179122 ΣΑΝΤΟΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 05:44.44

2 188307 ΜΠΑΡΤΖΩΚΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2009 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 06:08.87

3 179246 ΚΟΛΟΖΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

4 179235 ΤΣΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

5 179124 ΛΟΛΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΣ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ

400m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 34

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 174329 ΤΕΡΝΕΚΤΣΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 05:18.64

2 175114 ΝΙΚΟΛΟΥΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2008 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 05:24.03

3 175120 ΜΗΤΡΙΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 05:28.45

4 174410 ΠΑΝΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 05:46.70

5 175058 ΤΣΙΦΤΣΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 05:53.82

6 175119 ΧΑΡΙΣΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

7 169649 ΤΣΙΛΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ - ΛΕΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

8 176034 ΘΩΜΑΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΡΩΜΑΝΟΣ 2008 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

9 176362 ΛΟΛΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ

50m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 9 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 1

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 190476 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2011 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:45.93

2 190470 ΠΕΧΛΙΒΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2011 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:52.21

3 190860 ΣΜΑΡΑΓΔΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2011 XANΘ 00:52.25

4 189571 ΣΙΔΕΡΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 2011 ΑΡΗΣ 00:52.71

5 190089 ΤΖΕΒΕΛΕΚΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2011 ΠΑΟΚ 00:53.96

6 189310 ΚΟΓΚΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2011 ΠΑΟΚ 01:00.44

7 189643 ΠΟΥΓΑΤΣΙΑΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΣ 2011 ΠΑΟΚ 01:02.11

8 189462 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥΔΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2011 ΑΡΗΣ 01:03.94

9 189507 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΑΚΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2011 ΑΡΗΣ 01:07.62

10 189744 ΛΟΡΤΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2011 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:08.29

11 190276 ΜΟΥΧΤΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2011 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

12 189900 ΓΚΕΡΕΝ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ 2011 ΠΑΟΚ

13 189530 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2011 ΠΑΟΚ

14 189406 ΑΝΤΩΝΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2011 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

15 189400 ΑΠΑΖΙΔΗΣ ΒΛΑΔΙΜΗΡΟΣ 2011 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

16 189416 ΖΩΣΗΜΑΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2011 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

17 189405 ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2011 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

18 189424 ΣΟΥΣΚΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2011 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

19 189403 ΠΑΠΑΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2011 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

20 189401 ΠΑΠΟΥΤΣΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2011 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

21 189404 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2011 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

22 190279 ΣΙΝΟ ΜΑΡΤΣΕΛΟ 2011 ΑΡΗΣ

23 191055 ΓΚΑΓΚΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2011 ΙΧΘΥΣ

24 192451 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΗΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ 2011 ΙΧΘΥΣ

25 192453 ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2011 ΙΧΘΥΣ

26 192448 ΤΖΙΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2011 ΙΧΘΥΣ

27 192457 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΙΑΚΟΥΜΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2011 ΙΧΘΥΣ

28 190233 ΓΙΑΓΛΗΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 2011 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ



29 190404 ΑΣΙΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2011 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

30 190873 ΧΑΤΖΗΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2011 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

31 192541 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2011 ΑΡΗΣ

50m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 2

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 185489 ΚΑΤΧΙΩΤΟΥΔΗΣ ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 00:42.50

2 185698 ΤΣΟΥΛΦΑΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 00:46.95

3 185545 ΚΑΡΑΜΑΡΚΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2010 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:48.91

4 185924 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ 2010 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:50.53

5 189537 ΔΗΜΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ 00:51.85

6 188314 ΜΑΣΤΟΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2010 ΙΧΘΥΣ 00:52.98

7 185490 ΚΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2010 XANΘ 00:55.66

8 184115 ΧΑΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2010 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:59.12

9 189645 ΣΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 00:59.76

10 191128 ΧΑΤΖΗΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2010 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:00.79

11 189451 ΜΟΣΧΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2010 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:01.96

12 190441 ΣΙΣΚΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2010 XANΘ 01:03.87

13 185510 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2010 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

14 184233 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ

15 188369 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2010 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

16 183919 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2010 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

17 189407 ΠΑΡΑΔΕΙΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2010 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

18 183998 ΣΙΔΕΡΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ

19 183997 ΚΑΝΑΝΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ

20 184079 ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ

21 183994 ΠΕΤΡΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ

22 184204 ΜΑΡΝΕΛΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2010 ΓΑΣ.Κ.ΒΟΣΠ

23 191401 ΣΙΣΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2010 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

24 188282 ΑΓΚΟΛΛΙ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ 2010 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

25 192544 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ

26 192545 ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΣ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ

50m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 3

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 179122 ΣΑΝΤΟΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 00:42.01

2 176633 ΜΑΝΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ - ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΗΣ 2009 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 00:44.42

3 179292 ΠΑΠΟΥΤΣΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 00:45.61

4 179878 ΧΡΟΝΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:49.50

5 181841 ΙΜΠΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2009 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:50.65

6 170528 ΣΙΣΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2009 ΚΠΣΛ ΚΕΝΤΑ 00:52.17

7 191402 ΒΛΕΤΣΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ 2009 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:00.71

8 180468 ΜΠΟΓΔΑΝΟΣ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟ 2009 XANΘ

9 185497 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

10 179448 ΡΕΚΚΑΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2009 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ

11 191511 ΠΑΡΑΔΕΙΣΗΣ ΘΕΟΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2009 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ

12 181790 ΚΑΛΑΒΡΕΖΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2009 Ε.Α.Τ."ΑΛ.

13 188209 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ

14 179663 ΠΕΠΟΝΑΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 2009 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

15 179235 ΤΣΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

16 187871 ΤΣΟΛΑΚΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2009 ΓΑΣ.Κ.ΒΟΣΠ

17 190819 ΣΥΜΕΩΝΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2009 ΓΑΣ.Κ.ΒΟΣΠ

18 179450 ΠΕΡΙΒΟΛΑΡΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2009 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ

19 179930 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 2009 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ

20 181578 ΔΟΚΟΥΖΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 2009 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

21 179153 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΚΗΣ 2009 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

22 184825 ΜΕΛΙΔΑΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2009 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

23 186169 ΠΡΑΠΑΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2009 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

24 179127 ΠΙΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΑΙΓΕΑΣ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ

25 192492 ΜΟΥΤΑΦΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2009 ΓΑΣ.Κ.ΒΟΣΠ

50m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 4

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 169862 ΖΑΜΠΑΚΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΗΣ 2008 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:36.28

2 174226 ΔΕΣΥΠΡΗΣ ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΗΣ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ 00:37.47



3 174420 ΝΑΛΜΠΑΝΤΗΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 00:41.92

4 175290 ΣΠΑΝΔΩΝΙΔΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 2008 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:42.27

5 174196 ΤΕΡΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2008 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:45.90

6 174269 ΤΣΙΑΡΟΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2008 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

7 181789 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2008 Ε.Α.Τ."ΑΛ.

8 176034 ΘΩΜΑΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΡΩΜΑΝΟΣ 2008 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

9 192538 ΚΟΡΡΕΣΗ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ 2008 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

50m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 9 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 5

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 190474 ΖΑΜΠΡΟΥ ΥΒΟΝΝΗ 2011 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:47.49

2 189279 ΦΛΩΡΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2011 ΑΡΗΣ 00:51.46

3 189674 ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΤΕΡΖΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΑΝΑ 2011 ΠΑΟΚ 00:52.01

4 189749 ΚΑΡΑΜΑΡΚΟΥ ΖΩΗ 2011 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:52.91

5 186878 ΑΙΒΑΖΙΔΗ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2011 ΑΡΗΣ 00:53.36

6 190472 ΠΑΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2011 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:54.74

7 189646 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΥΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2011 ΠΑΟΚ 00:57.46

8 189468 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΙΑ 2011 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:58.52

9 189540 ΜΑΥΡΙΔΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2011 ΑΡΗΣ 00:58.75

10 189750 ΣΩΤΗΡΟΥΛΗ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 2011 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:00.43

11 189984 ΜΠΟΖΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2011 ΠΑΟΚ 01:00.95

12 191780 ΜΑΤΣΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ 2011 ΚΠΣΛ ΚΕΝΤΑ 01:05.09

13 190069 ΡΕΜΠΕΤΣΙΩΤΗ ΖΩΗ 2011 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:11.11

14 189876 ΓΑΝΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2011 ΚΠΣΛ ΚΕΝΤΑ 01:15.66

15 189752 ΜΑΥΡΟΜΑΤΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2011 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:21.68

16 190479 ΠΑΠΠΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2011 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

17 191512 ΠΑΡΑΔΕΙΣΗ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ 2011 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ

18 189532 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ 2011 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ

19 191712 ΤΡΑΙΚΟΥ ΖΑΦΕΙΡΙΑ 2011 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

20 189418 ΚΟΝΙΔΑΡΗ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΙΝΑ 2011 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

21 189395 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ 2011 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

22 190821 ΣΟΦΙΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2011 ΙΧΘΥΣ

23 192450 ΝΟΤΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2011 ΙΧΘΥΣ

24 189455 ΤΥΜΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2011 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

25 190448 ΚΑΡΥΔΗ ΣΜΑΡΑΓΔΑ 2011 ΑΡΗΣ

26 189541 ΚΑΡΑΚΑΣΗ ΕΥΔΟΚΙΑ ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ 2011 ΑΡΗΣ

27 189748 ΜΟΣΧΟΥΔΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2011 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

50m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 6

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 177105 ΚΑΛΠΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2010 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 00:46.26

2 185585 ΛΑΦΑΖΑΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2010 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:46.53

3 184708 ΜΠΑΤΣΙΛΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2010 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:47.70

4 188663 ΑΛΕΞΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ 00:49.69

5 185030 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2010 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:51.53

6 188367 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΙΔΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2010 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:52.93

7 188318 ΒΕΡΓΟΥ ΙΟΛΗ ΛΟΥΙΖΑ 2010 ΙΧΘΥΣ 00:53.43

8 186456 ΧΑΝΤΖΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2010 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:55.40

9 190477 ΚΑΖΑΝΑ ΑΝΘΗ ΖΩΗ 2010 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:56.41

10 183899 ΟΥΖΟΥΝΙΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 00:58.79

11 192549 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΑ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ

12 184918 ΤΣΑΜΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2010 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

13 191736 ΜΑΡΝΟΥ ΚΑΛΟΜΟΙΡΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΙΝΑ 2010 Ε.Α.Τ."ΑΛ.

14 188583 ΒΟΜΒΑΡΔΑ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ

15 183904 ΚΑΛΤΣΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΘΗ 2010 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

16 189440 ΜΠΟΡΙΣΛΑΒΟΒΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2010 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ

17 192449 ΚΙΟΣΕΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2010 ΙΧΘΥΣ

18 191314 ΓΙΟΦΚΟΥ ΔΑΝΑΗ 2010 XANΘ

19 188280 ΠΟΤΟΛΙΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2010 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

20 188287 ΜΠΑΙΡΑΚΤΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2010 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

21 184076 ΣΙΔΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ

22 192452 ΜΑΥΡΟΜΜΑΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΛΕΟΝΩΡΑ 2010 ΙΧΘΥΣ

23 192539 ΝΑΚΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2010 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

50m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 7



ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 175762 ΑΙΒΑΖΙΔΗ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΑ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 00:40.58

2 176628 ΠΑΠΑΚΡΙΒΟΥ  ΑΘΗΝΑ 2009 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 00:42.99

3 183415 ΧΑΤΖΗΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΑΝΝΑ 2009 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:44.05

4 179416 ΚΟΛΟΚΟΥΡΗ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΑ 2009 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:44.26

5 185543 ΑΣΒΕΣΤΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2009 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:47.79

6 179468 ΒΛΑΧΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2009 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 00:48.42

7 182359 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΗ ΑΝΝΑ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 00:49.46

8 183226 ΒΛΑΓΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΝΙΑ 2009 ΚΠΣΛ ΚΕΝΤΑ 00:50.26

9 180469 ΣΜΑΡΑΓΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2009 XANΘ 00:50.99

10 180253 ΧΑΤΖΗΑΡΑΠΟΛΓΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2009 ΚΠΣΛ ΚΕΝΤΑ 00:51.49

11 188650 ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 2009 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:54.19

12 185029 ΣΑΒΒΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2009 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:54.20

13 191165 ΜΟΣΧΟΥ ΚΩΣΤΑΔΙΟΥ ΠΕΛΑΓΙΑ 2009 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 00:55.55

14 180464 ΚΟΥΓΙΟΥΜΤΖΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2009 XANΘ 00:56.62

15 184357 ΠΛΑΤΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 00:57.64

16 179340 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2009 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:58.57

17 185702 ΜΠΑΛΙΛΙ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 00:59.50

18 191347 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 01:00.58

19 189745 ΜΑΚΡΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2009 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:11.72

20 190067 ΔΡΟΥΖΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2009 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

21 179446 ΤΟΚΜΑΚΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2009 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ

22 190715 ΝΤΟΤΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΓΑΡΥΦΑΛΛΙΑ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ

23 179263 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΑΣΙΔΟΥ  ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

24 181843 ΒΑΛΤΣΑΝΗ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ 2009 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

25 190238 ΣΤΑΝΗΜΕΡΟΥΔΗ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΑ 2009 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

26 176627 ΚΑΡΑΙΣΚΟΥ  ΑΓΟΡΙΤΣΑ - ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ 2009 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

27 190820 ΣΥΜΕΩΝΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2009 ΓΑΣ.Κ.ΒΟΣΠ

28 181402 ΔΑΥΙΔΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ

29 180456 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2009 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

30 192513 ΠΑΓΚΑΛΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2009 ΙΧΘΥΣ

50m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 8

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 175109 ΠΥΡΙΛΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2008 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:35.15

2 174400 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΟΥΔΗ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 2008 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:40.11

3 174350 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 00:42.55

4 177935 ΤΣΑΟΥΣΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 00:49.13

5 177180 ΞΥΔΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 00:54.71

6 179161 ΤΣΑΚΝΑΚΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 00:56.95

7 187385 ΤΣΑΚΙΡΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2008 ΚΠΣΛ ΚΕΝΤΑ 00:59.86

8 178733 ΧΟΝΔΡΟΚΩΣΤΑ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΑ 2008 Ε.Α.Τ."ΑΛ.

9 176317 ΘΩΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ

10 183907 ΠΕΡΣΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

50m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 9 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 9

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 189371 ΜΑΝΤΖΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2011 ΑΡΗΣ 01:01.31

2 189872 ΤΣΑΚΙΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2011 ΚΠΣΛ ΚΕΝΤΑ 01:18.92

3 190469 ΧΛΙΑΡΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2011 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

4 189348 ΓΡΑΜΜΑΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2011 ΠΑΟΚ

5 189409 ΤΟΚΜΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΣΗΦ 2011 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

6 190278 ΣΙΝΟ ΜΑΡΚΟ 2011 ΑΡΗΣ

7 189873 ΧΑΤΖΗΑΡΑΠΟΓΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2011 ΚΠΣΛ ΚΕΝΤΑ

8 192542 ΑΝΤΩΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΣΑ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2011 ΑΡΗΣ

50m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 10

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 185488 ΣΑΡΗΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 00:41.04

2 184358 ΤΣΑΝΑΚΤΣΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2010 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ 00:43.12

3 188368 ΚΟΤΖΑΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΜΑΞΙΜΟΣ 2010 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:43.20

4 186118 ΜΠΙΖΕΤΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 00:48.22

5 185525 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ 00:51.01

6 190343 ΠΕΠΟΝΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2010 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:58.91

7 184906 ΠΑΛΠΑΝΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2010 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ



8 183917 ΣΥΜΕΩΝΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2010 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

9 183996 ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ

10 184093 ΚΑΝΑΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ

11 188316 ΔΑΛΚΑΛΙΤΣΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2010 ΙΧΘΥΣ

12 188315 ΖΑΠΟΥΝΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2010 ΙΧΘΥΣ

50m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 11

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 179665 ΚΑΡΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2009 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:36.84

2 179354 ΜΑΣΩΝΗΣ ΤΡΑΙΑΝΟΣ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 00:38.43

3 183918 ΒΑΣΔΕΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 00:39.71

4 179162 ΚΟΥΜΑΝΙΩΤΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 00:39.92

5 188307 ΜΠΑΡΤΖΩΚΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2009 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 00:45.29

6 179265 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 00:52.39

7 187128 ΚΑΡΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 00:52.41

8 183467 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΡΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 01:17.04

9 181243 ΤΑΣΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2009 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

10 179556 ΛΙΛΗΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ 2009 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

11 179246 ΚΟΛΟΖΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

12 179258 ΣΑΡΑΦΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

13 179252 ΤΣΟΚΑΚΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

14 188285 ΤΑΛΙΧΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΠΛΑΤΩΝ 2009 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

15 183202 ΞΕΦΤΕΡΗΣ ΚΡΥΣΤΑΛΛΗΣ 2009 ΠΑΣ ΦΟΙΒΟΣ

16 183953 ΛΙΓΓΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2009 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

17 189461 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ

18 183474 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΠΛΑΤΩΝ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ

50m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 12

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 176180 ΑΓΓΟΥΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2008 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:34.77

2 174271 ΜΩΥΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΣ 2008 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:38.69

3 174966 ΚΑΤΣΑΡΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2008 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:39.48

4 175113 ΠΛΑΤΙΝΑΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:45.76

5 175140 ΑΠΑΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2008 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

6 174963 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2008 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

7 178336 ΚΑΤΡΑΜΑΔΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2008 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

8 175005 ΣΙΠΗΤΑΝΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛ 2008 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

9 169985 ΓΑΛΙΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2008 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

10 176362 ΛΟΛΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ

50m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 9 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 13

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 189525 ΖΥΓΟΜΑΝΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2011 ΠΑΟΚ 00:45.73

2 190467 ΓΚΟΥΡΤΣΟΥΛΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2011 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:51.91

3 189737 ΧΑΤΖΗΖΩΗ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ 2011 ΑΡΗΣ 00:52.59

4 192318 ΣΠΑΝΔΩΝΙΔΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2011 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:56.87

5 189381 ΤΟΚΜΑΚΙΔΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2011 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ

6 189508 ΠΟΥΛΙΑ  ΚΥΡΟΜΙΤΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2011 ΑΡΗΣ

7 191095 ΤΑΛΙΧΜΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ 2011 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

50m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 14

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 184998 ΝΑΛΜΠΑΝΤΗ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 00:45.71

2 184072 ΤΣΙΤΣΙΟΥ ΑΝΤΡΙΑΝΑ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 00:46.34

3 185027 ΤΣΙΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2010 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ 00:49.29

4 186170 ΓΙΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 2010 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:54.85

5 186140 ΤΣΙΟΚΑ ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ 2010 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 00:56.74

6 185859 ΚΑΡΥΠΙΔΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ 01:03.17

7 186130 ΖΗΚΙΔΟΥ ΣΜΑΡΑΓΔΑ 2010 Ε.Α.Τ."ΑΛ.

8 183905 ΓΛΑΒΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2010 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

9 187004 ΚΥΡΙΤΣΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΑ 2010 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

10 184004 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ

11 185546 ΣΑΠΑΝΗ ΟΛΓΑ 2010 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

50m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 15



ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 180438 ΤΣΙΓΓΕΝΗ ΦΑΝΗ 2009 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:36.53

2 180439 ΑΛΥΜΑΤΗΡΗ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΑ 2009 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:39.22

3 170521 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΟΥ  ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2009 ΚΠΣΛ ΚΕΝΤΑ 00:42.35

4 179294 ΚΟΥΤΜΟΥΡΙΔΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΥΒΟΝΝΗ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 00:43.93

5 171022 ΠΑΠΠΑ ΕΛΕΑΝΑ 2009 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ 00:49.68

6 179331 ΤΥΧΑΛΑ ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΗ 2009 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

7 179881 ΤΣΕΛΚΑ ΑΣΠΑΣΙΑ 2009 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

8 179447 ΤΣΙΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2009 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ

9 183916 ΚΙΟΣΣΕ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

10 179245 ΝΑΖΛΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

11 179218 ΣΑΒΒΑΙΔΟΥ  ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

12 179151 ΣΤΑΜΕΝΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2009 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

13 188624 ΧΑΤΖΗΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΛΥΔΙΑ 2009 ΙΧΘΥΣ

14 183355 ΤΟΠΟΥΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ

15 189460 ΒΑΤΙΛΙΔΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ

16 183481 ΧΑΡΙΣΗ ΘΕΚΛΑ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ

17 185655 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ

50m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 16

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 175007 ΣΤΑΜΕΝΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2008 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:35.22

2 175430 ΤΣΑΛΙΑΝΗ ΘΕΟΔΟΤΑ 2008 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:35.36

3 174283 ΜΑΣΩΝΗ ΑΘΗΝΑ ΗΛΙΑΝΑ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ 00:35.94

4 174417 ΣΑΡΑΝΤΙΔΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 00:36.63

5 174749 ΠΕΤΡΑΚΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ 00:38.42

6 175688 ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2008 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 00:38.86

7 174460 ΣΤΑΘΗ ΖΩΗ 2008 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

8 181755 ΜΠΙΖΕΤΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ

9 185930 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΖΩΗ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ

10 176383 ΔΕΔΕ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2008 ΚΠΣΛ ΚΕΝΤΑ

11 183343 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΛΥΔΙΑ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ

12 184530 ΚΑΡΑΣΟ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΑ ΑΛΙΚΗ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ

200m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 17

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 179124 ΛΟΛΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΣ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 03:21.82

2 179413 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2009 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 03:56.86

3 188276 ΣΠΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2009 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 04:03.74

4 187295 ΤΕΝΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2009 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 04:04.17

5 180491 ΜΠΑΤΣΙΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2009 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

6 179251 ΣΤΡΑΤΣΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

7 189461 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ

8 185656 ΧΑΝΤΑΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ

200m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 18

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 175289 ΚΩΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2008 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 03:16.48

2 174227 ΦΛΩΡΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ 03:31.65

3 181783 ΤΣΑΝΤΣΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2008 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 04:13.66

4 175120 ΜΗΤΡΙΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

5 181791 ΚΑΛΑΒΡΕΖΟΣ ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΣ 2008 Ε.Α.Τ."ΑΛ.

6 176376 ΧΑΤΖΗΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΑΣΗΜΑΚΗΣ 2008 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

7 176328 ΣΙΒΡΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ

8 174413 ΧΑΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ

9 169649 ΤΣΙΛΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ - ΛΕΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

10 191131 ΑΠΛΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2008 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

200m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 19

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 176631 ΜΑΛΑΝΔΡΙΝΟΥ  ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2009 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 03:29.24

2 184709 ΚΙΟΜΠΕΛΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2009 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 03:38.19

3 188277 ΣΠΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΖΩΗ 2009 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 03:54.84

4 188038 ΠΑΠΟΥΤΣΗ ΜΑΛΒΙΝΑ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 04:11.60

5 179467 ΧΑΤΖΗΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΗ 2009 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ



6 179086 ΣΙΑΣΙΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΡΡΟΗ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ

7 179088 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ

8 179259 ΠΑΠΠΟΥ  ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

9 174197 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΑΙΡΗ ΑΝΝΑ 2009 Π.ΚΑ ΩΡΑΙΟ

10 185654 ΛΙΟΝΤΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ

11 180459 ΤΡΥΦΩΝΙΔΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2009 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

200m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 20

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 175145 ΤΣΙΑΝΑΚΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2008 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 03:12.56

2 174265 ΜΑΥΡΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2008 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 03:15.94

3 176642 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2008 ΠΑΣ ΦΟΙΒΟΣ 03:21.47

4 177730 ΤΣΑΝΑΚΤΣΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2008 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ 03:27.76

5 180977 ΜΠΑΛΑΜΠΑΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2008 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 03:33.44

6 180976 ΜΠΕΤΑ ΖΩΗ-ΑΡΓΥΡΩ 2008 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 03:40.33

7 180526 ΓΑΡΟΥΦΑΛΙΔΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2008 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 03:55.64

8 185603 ΤΥΠΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2008 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 04:28.51

9 174462 ΖΑΜΠΕΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ 2008 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

10 169660 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

11 174350 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

12 175340 ΔΗΜΕΡΑ ΚΩΣΤΑ ΒΑΛΕΝΤΙΝΑ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ 2008 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

13 174401 ΤΟΥΡΛΟΥΜΠΑΝΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2008 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

14 174748 ΜΠΑΤΣΑΡΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ

15 178775 ΧΑΤΖΗΠΑΠΑ ΔΑΦΝΗ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ

16 174960 ΚΟΛΩΝΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2008 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 9 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 21

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 189187 ΕΛΜΑΖΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2011 ΠΑΟΚ 01:26.88

2 189452 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ 2011 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:31.92

3 189519 ΚΙΟΣΚΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2011 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:43.52

4 191739 ΔΕΜΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2011 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

5 189415 ΜΠΑΡΑΚΤΑΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2011 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

6 190242 ΚΑΡΑΖΕΙΜΠΕΚΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ 2011 ΓΑΣ.Κ.ΒΟΣΠ

7 189454 ΣΤΑΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2011 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 22

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 176626 ΡΑΠΤΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2010 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 01:19.89

2 186463 ΚΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2010 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:23.25

3 183897 ΛΑΓΟΜΑΤΗΣ ΛΑΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΙΟΓΕΝΗΣ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 01:25.63

4 185493 ΡΙΖΑ ΛΕΝΤΙΟΝ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 01:26.17

5 184200 ΚΑΡΥΔΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2010 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 01:27.71

6 184531 ΠΕΝΤΣΟΥΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ 01:29.98

7 186123 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 01:31.38

8 185695 ΦΑΧΟΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 01:31.93

9 185031 ΚΩΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2010 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 01:36.85

10 187274 ΘΕΟΛΟΓΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ 01:41.35

11 183973 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2010 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ 01:49.10

12 186216 ΒΑΣΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ 2010 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:50.55

13 185191 ΜΠΑΣΔΑΝΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2010 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 01:51.67

14 186452 ΖΕΡΒΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2010 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:56.91

15 187405 ΤΣΟΧΕΛΙ ΝΤΕΙΒΙΤ 2010 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

16 185521 ΛΩΡΙΔΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2010 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

17 185487 ΚΙΟΥΤΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2010 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

18 184075 ΠΑΠΟΥΤΣΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ

19 189981 ΙΟΡΔΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ

20 185604 ΤΥΠΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2010 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

21 183901 ΚΙΡΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2010 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

22 183926 ΤΑΧΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2010 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

23 185296 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2010 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

24 189399 ΠΕΦΤΙΝΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2010 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

25 189412 ΤΣΑΤΟΥΡΙΑΝ ΔΑΥΙΔ 2010 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

26 183995 ΤΣΙΛΙΚΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ

27 188310 ΑΡΑΒΙΔΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 2010 ΙΧΘΥΣ



28 190232 ΤΑΤΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2010 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

29 185591 ΚΑΙΜΑΣΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2010 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

30 186731 MINOLLI KRENAR 2010 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

31 186504 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΑΡΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2010 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

32 191094 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ 2010 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

33 187716 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ

34 185703 ΚΑΣΤΕΡΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ

100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 23

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 179665 ΚΑΡΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2009 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 01:16.12

2 179359 ΤΣΕΠΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 01:17.27

3 179235 ΤΣΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 01:17.55

4 181099 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΟΖΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 01:18.31

5 184074 ΤΖΙΝΟΡΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 01:18.44

6 184232 ΦΟΥΡΚΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 01:22.43

7 179152 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΣ 2009 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:23.97

8 179087 ΚΟΥΡΑΝΤΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΚΙΒΙΑΔΗΣ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 01:26.99

9 179091 ΘΕΜΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 01:29.00

10 179931 ΧΩΛΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2009 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 01:30.40

11 181218 ΚΕΧΑΓΙΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 01:30.56

12 183953 ΛΙΓΓΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2009 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:30.69

13 186169 ΠΡΑΠΑΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2009 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:33.21

14 179252 ΤΣΟΚΑΚΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 01:33.65

15 179128 ΠΕΤΡΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 01:35.61

16 188285 ΤΑΛΙΧΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΠΛΑΤΩΝ 2009 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:51.80

17 179332 ΣΥΜΕΩΝΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2009 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

18 185497 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

19 183620 ΚΥΡΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

20 187128 ΚΑΡΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ

21 188209 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ

22 183243 ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ

23 188527 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ

24 179553 ΚΡΣΤΙΤΣ ΛΟΥΚΑ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ

25 179663 ΠΕΠΟΝΑΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 2009 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

26 179234 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΣ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

27 179258 ΣΑΡΑΦΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

28 183918 ΒΑΣΔΕΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

29 180451 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2009 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

30 188564 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΙΜΟΒ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΜΠΟΡΙΣ 2009 ΙΧΘΥΣ

31 189875 ΜΠΑΡΟΥΤΕΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2009 ΚΠΣΛ ΚΕΝΤΑ

32 181578 ΔΟΚΟΥΖΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 2009 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

33 179153 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΚΗΣ 2009 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

34 192546 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΩΡΑΣ ΤΣΟΛΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ

100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 24

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 180492 ΣΤΑΜΟΥΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2008 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 01:12.65

2 174379 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 01:13.05

3 174383 ΤΣΕΛΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 01:13.48

4 172673 ΧΕΙΜΩΝΙΔΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 2008 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:14.07

5 175119 ΧΑΡΙΣΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 01:16.49

6 174312 ΚΑΡΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ  ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ 2008 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:16.87

7 174410 ΠΑΝΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 01:17.55

8 169984 ΛΑΦΑΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 01:18.18

9 174612 ΣΑΛΠΙΓΚΤΙΔΗΣ  ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 01:18.19

10 174412 ΚΟΝΤΑΞΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 01:18.51

11 174385 ΔΙΑΚΑΚΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 01:20.10

12 174962 ΜΑΡΓΙΩΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2008 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:20.67

13 174271 ΜΩΥΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΣ 2008 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:20.70

14 181129 ΡΟΥΣΣΑΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ 2008 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:21.60

15 180454 ΣΠΑΝΔΩΝΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2008 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:21.66

16 178569 ΜΟΣΧΟΥΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2008 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:22.29

17 174787 ΛΑΓΟΜΑΤΗΣ ΛΑΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 01:22.47

18 183625 ΔΟΥΜΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2008 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:26.07



19 190714 ΚΑΤΣΑΟΥΝΗΣ ΑΡΧΟΝΤΗΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 01:28.16

20 188201 ΓΚΑΜΠΡΟΣΒΙΛΙ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2008 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:31.79

21 179452 ΜΠΑΡΣΑΛΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 01:32.06

22 181783 ΤΣΑΝΤΣΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2008 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 01:39.09

23 183603 ΧΑΡΙΣΚΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ 01:47.28

24 169554 ΓΟΥΡΛΙΔΗΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ 2008 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

25 178293 ΚΟΝΤΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

26 169862 ΖΑΜΠΑΚΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΗΣ 2008 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

27 175114 ΝΙΚΟΛΟΥΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2008 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

28 178713 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

29 178290 ΜΑΣΟΥΡΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2008 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

30 181789 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2008 Ε.Α.Τ."ΑΛ.

31 180383 ΑΓΑΠΙΔΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ

32 179159 ΤΖΕΜΑΙΛΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ

33 174788 ΜΠΙΤΣΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ

34 175289 ΚΩΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2008 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

35 175290 ΣΠΑΝΔΩΝΙΔΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 2008 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

36 174331 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

37 174329 ΤΕΡΝΕΚΤΣΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

38 174349 ΤΟΚΜΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

39 175058 ΤΣΙΦΤΣΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

40 189472 ΔΕΛΕΤΖΕΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2008 ΚΠΣΛ ΚΕΝΤΑ

41 169985 ΓΑΛΙΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2008 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

42 191131 ΑΠΛΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2008 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

43 189751 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2008 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

44 192538 ΚΟΡΡΕΣΗ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ 2008 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

45 192547 ΣΟΥΜΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ

100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 9 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 25

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 190473 ΣΤΙΟΥΚΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2011 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 01:37.73

2 189307 ΔΑΝΙΗΛ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2011 ΠΑΟΚ 01:38.54

3 189948 ΝΤΟΚΑ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2011 ΜΑΓΝ/ΚΟΣ 01:45.80

4 191166 ΜΠΟΥΡΛΟΤΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΛΥΝΝ ΚΟΜΠ 2011 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 01:55.31

5 191112 ΜΑΝΤΗ ΑΡΙΑΔΝΗ 2011 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

6 189347 ΠΕΧΛΙΒΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΣΟΥΜΕΛΑ 2011 ΠΑΟΚ

7 189422 ΛΑΖΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2011 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

8 189518 ΒΑΧΑΝΕΛΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΟΝΩΡΑ 2011 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

9 189456 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΟΥ ΡΟΖΑ 2011 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

10 189453 ΤΣΙΟΡΝΟΒΙΤΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ 2011 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 26

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 184235 ΟΥΖΟΥΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 01:19.47

2 188278 ΚΟΤΖΑΜΑΝΗ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2010 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:41.66

3 188026 ΧΑΤΖΗΛΑΣΚΑΡΑΚΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ 01:43.31

4 185699 ΜΠΕΚΟΥ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 01:43.82

5 185492 ΜΠΑΤΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ 01:44.45

6 183974 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2010 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ 01:48.02

7 190480 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΙΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2010 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

8 183898 ΤΣΑΟΥΣΗ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ

9 189003 ΣΙΔΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ

10 185696 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ

11 183920 ΠΑΠΑΧΡΥΣΟΣΤΟΜΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΒΑΓΙΑ 2010 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

12 183927 ΜΕΝΖΙΛΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ 2010 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

13 183903 ΚΑΛΤΣΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2010 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

14 186455 ΣΙΑΚΑΒΑΡΑ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2010 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

15 190234 ΣΤΑΝΗΜΕΡΟΥΔΗ ΑΡΓΥΡΩ 2010 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

16 192432 ΜΙΧΑΛΑΡΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2010 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

17 192449 ΚΙΟΣΕΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2010 ΙΧΘΥΣ

18 186459 ΓΚΟΥΜΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2010 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

19 183951 ΕΥΘΥΒΟΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2010 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

20 183948 ΤΣΙΟΡΝΟΒΙΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2010 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

21 184092 ΑΤΖΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ

22 185653 ΤΣΕΛΕΠΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ 2010 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ



23 184073 ΤΖΙΝΟΡΙΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ

100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 27

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 180438 ΤΣΙΓΓΕΝΗ ΦΑΝΗ 2009 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 01:13.28

2 180092 ΠΟΛΥΖΑ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 01:22.77

3 179238 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΟΥ  ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 01:23.46

4 179881 ΤΣΕΛΚΑ ΑΣΠΑΣΙΑ 2009 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 01:24.12

5 183464 ΜΠΟΓΑ ΕΥΑ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 01:24.97

6 171022 ΠΑΠΠΑ ΕΛΕΑΝΑ 2009 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ 01:25.67

7 179263 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΑΣΙΔΟΥ  ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 2009 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 01:26.01

8 179358 ΜΠΑΤΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 01:28.22

9 186119 ΜΕΙΜΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΑ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 01:29.02

10 181843 ΒΑΛΤΣΑΝΗ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ 2009 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:30.98

11 185543 ΑΣΒΕΣΤΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2009 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 01:31.17

12 187129 ΓΙΟΡΤΣΙΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 01:31.98

13 185522 ΤΩΝΙΑ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2009 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 01:33.01

14 176635 ΓΑΡΔΕΝΙΩΤΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ - ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤ 2009 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 01:33.61

15 188783 ΧΑΤΖΗΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΙΔΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 2009 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:34.55

16 190715 ΝΤΟΤΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΓΑΡΥΦΑΛΛΙΑ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 01:36.28

17 184357 ΠΛΑΤΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 01:39.13

18 179468 ΒΛΑΧΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2009 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 01:45.55

19 185702 ΜΠΑΛΙΛΙ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 01:55.60

20 179333 ΤΣΙΑΚΜΑΚΗ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΑ 2009 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

21 190067 ΔΡΟΥΖΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2009 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

22 181787 ΤΑΧΤΣΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2009 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

23 179940 ΔΕΜΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2009 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

24 179279 ΞΕΦΤΕΡΗ ΛΟΥΚΙΑ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ

25 179163 ΜΠΟΓΙΑΤΖΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ

26 180439 ΑΛΥΜΑΤΗΡΗ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΑ 2009 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

27 179338 ΤΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΟΝΙΚΗ 2009 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

28 180580 ΤΟΥΜΠΑ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2009 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

29 191165 ΜΟΣΧΟΥ ΚΩΣΤΑΔΙΟΥ ΠΕΛΑΓΙΑ 2009 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

30 179454 ΑΛΕΞΙΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2009 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ

31 179457 ΠΑΝΤΣΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2009 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ

32 188319 ΚΕΣΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2009 ΙΧΘΥΣ

33 170521 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΟΥ  ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2009 ΚΠΣΛ ΚΕΝΤΑ

34 179126 ΛΑΚΚΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ

35 179282 ΝΑΣΙΟΥΔΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΚΗ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ

36 180455 ΖΑΡΡΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2009 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

37 180458 ΣΕΝΤΣΙΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ 2009 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

38 180452 ΛΙΑΜΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2009 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

39 192540 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ

100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 1/2/2020 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 28

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 174730 ΣΤΑΥΡΙΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 01:12.56

2 174328 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΖΩΗ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 01:12.75

3 174463 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΧΑΡΙΤΙΝΗ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ 01:15.03

4 176197 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΟΝΙΚΗ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 01:16.20

5 175778 ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ 01:16.39

6 182423 ΦΙΛΙΠΠΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΑΝΝΑ 2008 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:17.09

7 174415 ΑΒΡΑΜΙΔΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 01:17.51

8 175339 ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2008 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:17.51

9 175640 ΜΑΝΤΣΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2008 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 01:18.11

10 179466 ΚΑΡΑΜΦΙΛΗ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΑ 2008 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 01:18.67

11 174399 ΣΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2008 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:19.05

12 175116 ΣΕΜΑΣΗ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΝΑ 2008 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 01:20.14

13 174416 ΤΣΑΚΑΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 01:21.59

14 175690 ΒΕΝΕΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ- ΔΙΩΝΗ 2008 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 01:21.90

15 180581 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2008 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:23.76

16 181133 ΜΑΜΟΥΚΑΡΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ 01:24.37

17 188779 ΦΟΥΝΤΟΤΟΥ ΑΡΓΥΡΩ 2008 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:24.96

18 175010 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΙΝΕΣΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ 2008 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:25.86

19 176317 ΘΩΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 01:26.20



20 175957 ΑΥΛΟΓΙΑΡΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ 2008 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 01:27.33

21 187170 ΠΑΠΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2008 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:29.69

22 174381 ΚΟΥΜΑΝΤΣΙΩΤΗ ΛΥΔΙΑ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 01:30.88

23 181131 ΔΗΜΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2008 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:36.44

24 177180 ΞΥΔΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 01:40.90

25 182152 ΚΑΡΑΠΙΠΕΡΗ ΦΑΝΗ 2008 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 01:45.37

26 188745 ΓΚΟΥΜΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2008 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 01:53.41

27 178010 ΓΚΑΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2008 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

28 175109 ΠΥΡΙΛΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2008 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

29 181271 ΜΑΝΩΛΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2008 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ

30 176377 ΚΟΡΕΞΙΑΝΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ 2008 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

31 174414 ΓΡΑΜΜΑΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ

32 189531 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ

33 165925 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2008 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

34 175430 ΤΣΑΛΙΑΝΗ ΘΕΟΔΟΤΑ 2008 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

35 174346 ΤΙΚΟΖΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

36 174332 ΤΣΙΟΚΑ  ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

37 183907 ΠΕΡΣΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2008 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ

38 174228 ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ

39 174781 ΤΣΙΩΤΑ ΔΑΝΑΗ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ

40 174967 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2008 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

41 188360 ΚΑΛΛΙΟΝΤΖΗ ΜΑΡΘΑ 2008 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

100m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 2/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 1

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 185374 ΚΑΡΑΙΣΚΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2010 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 01:42.94

2 187856 ΚΑΨΑΛΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2010 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:46.73

3 184004 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ 01:50.04

4 183900 ΚΑΠΕΛΛΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 01:50.82

5 186607 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙΔΟΥ ΑΛΙΚΗ ΑΝΝΑ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 02:00.61

6 187717 ΠΑΛΑΙΟΔΑΚΗ ΜΑΙΡΗ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ 02:00.91

7 185026 ΧΡΥΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2010 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 02:05.84

8 188583 ΒΟΜΒΑΡΔΑ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 02:06.01

9 185804 ΚΩΣΤΕΛΙΔΟΥ ΟΛΓΑ 2010 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

10 188286 ΧΑΒΙΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2010 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

11 189743 ΠΡΟΥΣΑΛΗ ΘΑΛΕΙΑ 2010 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

100m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 2/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 2

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 184709 ΚΙΟΜΠΕΛΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2009 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 01:37.76

2 174197 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΑΙΡΗ ΑΝΝΑ 2009 Π.ΚΑ ΩΡΑΙΟ 01:40.15

3 176631 ΜΑΛΑΝΔΡΙΝΟΥ  ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2009 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 01:40.55

4 179447 ΤΣΙΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2009 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ 01:42.09

5 179282 ΝΑΣΙΟΥΔΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΚΗ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 01:43.18

6 176628 ΠΑΠΑΚΡΙΒΟΥ  ΑΘΗΝΑ 2009 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 01:45.78

7 180092 ΠΟΛΥΖΑ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 01:48.86

8 188277 ΣΠΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΖΩΗ 2009 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:49.28

9 181787 ΤΑΧΤΣΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2009 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 01:56.42

10 188038 ΠΑΠΟΥΤΣΗ ΜΑΛΒΙΝΑ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 01:56.70

11 179338 ΤΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΟΝΙΚΗ 2009 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:01.95

12 180452 ΛΙΑΜΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2009 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:02.24

13 179088 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 02:08.75

14 179467 ΧΑΤΖΗΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΗ 2009 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

15 180253 ΧΑΤΖΗΑΡΑΠΟΛΓΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2009 ΚΠΣΛ ΚΕΝΤΑ

16 183481 ΧΑΡΙΣΗ ΘΕΚΛΑ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ

17 180459 ΤΡΥΦΩΝΙΔΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2009 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

100m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 2/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 3

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 174265 ΜΑΥΡΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2008 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:30.01

2 174414 ΓΡΑΜΜΑΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 01:32.63

3 174781 ΤΣΙΩΤΑ ΔΑΝΑΗ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ 01:34.25

4 176642 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2008 ΠΑΣ ΦΟΙΒΟΣ 01:36.79

5 179465 ΚΑΡΑΜΦΙΛΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2008 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 01:39.31

6 180581 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2008 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:40.39



7 177730 ΤΣΑΝΑΚΤΣΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2008 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ 01:41.22

8 174462 ΖΑΜΠΕΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ 2008 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 01:42.41

9 180977 ΜΠΑΛΑΜΠΑΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2008 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 01:43.63

10 180976 ΜΠΕΤΑ ΖΩΗ-ΑΡΓΥΡΩ 2008 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 01:46.06

11 176377 ΚΟΡΕΞΙΑΝΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ 2008 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 01:47.40

12 174960 ΚΟΛΩΝΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2008 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:47.50

13 174416 ΤΣΑΚΑΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 01:54.61

14 185930 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΖΩΗ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 02:08.36

15 174460 ΣΤΑΘΗ ΖΩΗ 2008 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

16 189531 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ

17 175340 ΔΗΜΕΡΑ ΚΩΣΤΑ ΒΑΛΕΝΤΙΝΑ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ 2008 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

18 183343 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΛΥΔΙΑ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ

19 174463 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΧΑΡΙΤΙΝΗ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ

20 183344 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ

21 174364 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2008 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

100m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 2/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 4

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 183998 ΣΙΔΕΡΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ 01:50.95

2 184935 ΔΗΜΟΥΔΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2010 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:51.48

3 187169 LAMCAJ LEONEL 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 01:51.91

4 184933 ΑΙΔΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2010 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 02:05.53

5 188588 ΤΣΙΣΜΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΟΣ 2010 Ε.Α.Τ."ΑΛ.

6 184199 ΚΑΡΑΛΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2010 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ

100m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 2/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 5

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 179124 ΛΟΛΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΣ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 01:32.18

2 179359 ΤΣΕΠΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 01:37.11

3 180451 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2009 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:38.20

4 179413 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2009 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:52.38

5 187295 ΤΕΝΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2009 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:54.30

6 179087 ΚΟΥΡΑΝΤΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΚΙΒΙΑΔΗΣ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 01:54.82

7 188276 ΣΠΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2009 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:56.48

8 184825 ΜΕΛΙΔΑΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2009 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:57.89

9 179448 ΡΕΚΚΑΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2009 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ

10 182950 ΚΕΧΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2009 Ε.Α.Τ."ΑΛ.

11 179556 ΛΙΛΗΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ 2009 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

12 183243 ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ

13 189875 ΜΠΑΡΟΥΤΕΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2009 ΚΠΣΛ ΚΕΝΤΑ

14 185656 ΧΑΝΤΑΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ

15 183467 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΡΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ

100m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 2/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 6

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 176184 ΤΡΕΒΛΙΑΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 2008 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:30.96

2 176183 ΚΕΧΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2008 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:35.33

3 174227 ΦΛΩΡΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ 01:37.39

4 175140 ΑΠΑΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2008 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 01:37.92

5 187714 ΚΑΝΑΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ 01:55.73

6 181791 ΚΑΛΑΒΡΕΖΟΣ ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΣ 2008 Ε.Α.Τ."ΑΛ.

7 180383 ΑΓΑΠΙΔΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ

8 178569 ΜΟΣΧΟΥΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2008 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

9 192538 ΚΟΡΡΕΣΗ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ 2008 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

100m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 2/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 7

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 176629 ΝΙΖΑΜΗ ΙΟΥΛΙΑ 2010 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 01:31.61

2 177105 ΚΑΛΠΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2010 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 01:33.89

3 185027 ΤΣΙΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2010 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ 01:37.95

4 185492 ΜΠΑΤΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ 01:39.25

5 184708 ΜΠΑΤΣΙΛΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2010 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 01:45.16

6 184092 ΑΤΖΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ 01:48.59

7 185804 ΚΩΣΤΕΛΙΔΟΥ ΟΛΓΑ 2010 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

8 186456 ΧΑΝΤΖΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2010 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ



100m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 2/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 8

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 179454 ΑΛΕΞΙΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2009 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 01:28.13

2 179151 ΣΤΑΜΕΝΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2009 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:28.77

3 179358 ΜΠΑΤΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 01:29.50

4 179126 ΛΑΚΚΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 01:37.03

5 183415 ΧΑΤΖΗΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΑΝΝΑ 2009 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 01:40.26

6 179279 ΞΕΦΤΕΡΗ ΛΟΥΚΙΑ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 01:45.62

7 180469 ΣΜΑΡΑΓΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2009 XANΘ 01:54.35

8 179333 ΤΣΙΑΚΜΑΚΗ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΑ 2009 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

9 179331 ΤΥΧΑΛΑ ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΗ 2009 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

10 179416 ΚΟΛΟΚΟΥΡΗ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΑ 2009 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

11 179446 ΤΟΚΜΑΚΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2009 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ

12 186119 ΜΕΙΜΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΑ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ

13 179294 ΚΟΥΤΜΟΥΡΙΔΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΥΒΟΝΝΗ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ

14 180580 ΤΟΥΜΠΑ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2009 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

15 176635 ΓΑΡΔΕΝΙΩΤΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ - ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤ 2009 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

16 181402 ΔΑΥΙΔΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ

17 183355 ΤΟΠΟΥΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ

18 189460 ΒΑΤΙΛΙΔΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ

19 180464 ΚΟΥΓΙΟΥΜΤΖΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2009 XANΘ

20 180455 ΖΑΡΡΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2009 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

21 180458 ΣΕΝΤΣΙΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ 2009 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

100m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 2/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 9

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 174228 ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ 01:23.34

2 175778 ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ 01:23.91

3 176197 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΟΝΙΚΗ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 01:27.21

4 174730 ΣΤΑΥΡΙΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 01:27.26

5 181755 ΜΠΙΖΕΤΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 01:27.67

6 174749 ΠΕΤΡΑΚΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ 01:31.05

7 175690 ΒΕΝΕΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ- ΔΙΩΝΗ 2008 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 01:31.10

8 174415 ΑΒΡΑΜΙΔΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 01:34.47

9 174381 ΚΟΥΜΑΝΤΣΙΩΤΗ ΛΥΔΙΑ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 01:36.59

10 175010 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΙΝΕΣΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ 2008 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:37.45

11 188779 ΦΟΥΝΤΟΤΟΥ ΑΡΓΥΡΩ 2008 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:37.85

12 181133 ΜΑΜΟΥΚΑΡΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ 01:40.31

13 176317 ΘΩΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 01:45.58

14 177180 ΞΥΔΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 01:52.94

15 188745 ΓΚΟΥΜΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2008 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 01:55.79

16 181271 ΜΑΝΩΛΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2008 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ

17 183594 ΜΑΓΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΟΛΓΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2008 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ

18 179161 ΤΣΑΚΝΑΚΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ

19 174400 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΟΥΔΗ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 2008 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

20 175339 ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2008 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

21 174967 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2008 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

100m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 2/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 10

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 183949 ΦΡΑΓΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΛΕΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ 2010 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:26.22

2 184233 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 01:36.02

3 184115 ΧΑΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2010 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 02:12.00

4 189982 ΙΟΡΔΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ

5 185524 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ

6 183994 ΠΕΤΡΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ

7 189537 ΔΗΜΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ

8 188872 ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 2010 ΙΧΘΥΣ

9 187274 ΘΕΟΛΟΓΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ

100m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 2/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 11

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 180491 ΜΠΑΤΣΙΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2009 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 01:24.09

2 179122 ΣΑΝΤΟΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 01:28.36



3 180468 ΜΠΟΓΔΑΝΟΣ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟ 2009 XANΘ 01:37.51

4 179127 ΠΙΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΑΙΓΕΑΣ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 01:37.86

5 179450 ΠΕΡΙΒΟΛΑΡΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2009 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 01:41.07

6 179292 ΠΑΠΟΥΤΣΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 01:41.08

7 179332 ΣΥΜΕΩΝΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2009 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

8 181790 ΚΑΛΑΒΡΕΖΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2009 Ε.Α.Τ."ΑΛ.

9 184681 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2009 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ

10 179931 ΧΩΛΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2009 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ

11 189441 ΜΟΥΡΟΥΖΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2009 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ

12 183474 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΠΛΑΤΩΝ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ

100m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 2/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 12

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 176184 ΤΡΕΒΛΙΑΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 2008 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:22.58

2 172673 ΧΕΙΜΩΝΙΔΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 2008 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:25.98

3 174313 ΤΑΧΜΑΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2008 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:27.96

4 187309 ΚΗΡΥΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ ΑΒΡΑΑΜ 2008 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:28.14

5 169984 ΛΑΦΑΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 01:31.32

6 181129 ΡΟΥΣΣΑΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ 2008 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:31.98

7 184682 ΔΑΛΜΑΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2008 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ 02:08.55

8 174269 ΤΣΙΑΡΟΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2008 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

9 169554 ΓΟΥΡΛΙΔΗΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ 2008 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

10 181789 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2008 Ε.Α.Τ."ΑΛ.

11 174963 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2008 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

12 174962 ΜΑΡΓΙΩΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2008 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 2/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 13

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 184998 ΝΑΛΜΠΑΝΤΗ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 03:20.46

2 184683 ΠΑΝΤΖΙΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ 2010 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ 03:22.89

3 184938 ΠΑΡΤΣΑΛΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 2010 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 03:23.83

4 184704 ΓΟΥΛΙΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2010 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

5 188318 ΒΕΡΓΟΥ ΙΟΛΗ ΛΟΥΙΖΑ 2010 ΙΧΘΥΣ

6 187857 ΤΖΙΩΝΑ ΘΩΜΑΗ 2010 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 2/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 14

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 176627 ΚΑΡΑΙΣΚΟΥ  ΑΓΟΡΙΤΣΑ - ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ 2009 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 02:42.79

2 175762 ΑΙΒΑΖΙΔΗ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΑ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 02:54.39

3 179163 ΜΠΟΓΙΑΤΖΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 03:07.62

4 179086 ΣΙΑΣΙΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΡΡΟΗ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 03:09.70

5 183464 ΜΠΟΓΑ ΕΥΑ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 03:20.48

6 179457 ΠΑΝΤΣΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2009 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 03:28.56

7 188783 ΧΑΤΖΗΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΙΔΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 2009 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

8 180512 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2009 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

9 187129 ΓΙΟΡΤΣΙΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ

10 185655 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ

11 185654 ΛΙΟΝΤΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ

12 180456 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2009 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 2/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 15

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 182423 ΦΙΛΙΠΠΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΑΝΝΑ 2008 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:50.05

2 174399 ΣΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2008 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:50.21

3 177923 ΣΑΡΗΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 03:01.14

4 177935 ΤΣΑΟΥΣΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 03:09.85

5 178775 ΧΑΤΖΗΠΑΠΑ ΔΑΦΝΗ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ 03:13.97

6 187170 ΠΑΠΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2008 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 03:15.09

7 174748 ΜΠΑΤΣΑΡΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ 03:15.38

8 181131 ΔΗΜΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2008 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 03:31.43

9 174417 ΣΑΡΑΝΤΙΔΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ

10 185930 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΖΩΗ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ

11 175688 ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2008 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ

12 174401 ΤΟΥΡΛΟΥΜΠΑΝΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2008 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

13 174283 ΜΑΣΩΝΗ ΑΘΗΝΑ ΗΛΙΑΝΑ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ



14 188360 ΚΑΛΛΙΟΝΤΖΗ ΜΑΡΘΑ 2008 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 2/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 16

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 176626 ΡΑΠΤΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2010 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 02:54.11

2 183996 ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2010 ΑΡΗΣ 02:58.41

3 185558 ΜΠΑΛΑΜΠΑΝΗΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 2010 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 03:14.36

4 185698 ΤΣΟΥΛΦΑΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 03:15.74

5 186118 ΜΠΙΖΕΤΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2010 ΠΑΟΚ 03:16.83

6 186217 ΤΟΠΟΥΖΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2010 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 03:17.14

7 188314 ΜΑΣΤΟΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2010 ΙΧΘΥΣ

8 188282 ΑΓΚΟΛΛΙ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ 2010 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

9 188315 ΖΑΠΟΥΝΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2010 ΙΧΘΥΣ

200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 2/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 17

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 179354 ΜΑΣΩΝΗΣ ΤΡΑΙΑΝΟΣ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 02:42.08

2 188307 ΜΠΑΡΤΖΩΚΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2009 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 02:53.33

3 184074 ΤΖΙΝΟΡΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ 02:53.72

4 176633 ΜΑΝΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ - ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΗΣ 2009 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 02:58.16

5 184681 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2009 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ 03:16.91

6 179128 ΠΕΤΡΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ 03:43.31

7 181243 ΤΑΣΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2009 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

8 184680 ΠΕΤΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ 2009 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ

9 179091 ΘΕΜΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ

10 179162 ΚΟΥΜΑΝΙΩΤΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2009 ΠΑΟΚ

11 183202 ΞΕΦΤΕΡΗΣ ΚΡΥΣΤΑΛΛΗΣ 2009 ΠΑΣ ΦΟΙΒΟΣ

12 189461 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2009 ΑΡΗΣ

13 179930 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 2009 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ

14 181841 ΙΜΠΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2009 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

15 179152 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΣ 2009 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 2/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 18

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 174226 ΔΕΣΥΠΡΗΣ ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΗΣ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ 02:34.35

2 174379 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 02:43.04

3 174383 ΤΣΕΛΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 02:43.88

4 178336 ΚΑΤΡΑΜΑΔΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2008 ΓΣ.ΒΗ ΝΙΚΗ 02:47.17

5 174385 ΔΙΑΚΑΚΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 02:49.67

6 174787 ΛΑΓΟΜΑΤΗΣ ΛΑΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 02:55.71

7 174312 ΚΑΡΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ  ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ 2008 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 02:55.92

8 174420 ΝΑΛΜΠΑΝΤΗΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 02:56.04

9 174412 ΚΟΝΤΑΞΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 02:56.45

10 175005 ΣΙΠΗΤΑΝΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛ 2008 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 02:57.13

11 174788 ΜΠΙΤΣΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 03:01.41

12 176376 ΧΑΤΖΗΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΑΣΗΜΑΚΗΣ 2008 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 03:02.78

13 179159 ΤΖΕΜΑΙΛΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ 03:08.54

14 174196 ΤΕΡΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2008 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 03:09.43

15 179452 ΜΠΑΡΣΑΛΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ

16 190714 ΚΑΤΣΑΟΥΝΗΣ ΑΡΧΟΝΤΗΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ

17 174966 ΚΑΤΣΑΡΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2008 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

18 183625 ΔΟΥΜΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2008 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

19 183603 ΧΑΡΙΣΚΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ

20 180454 ΣΠΑΝΔΩΝΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2008 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

400m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 2/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 19

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 175007 ΣΤΑΜΕΝΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2008 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 06:16.41

2 175145 ΤΣΙΑΝΑΚΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2008 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ

400m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50) 2/2/2020 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 20

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 176362 ΛΟΛΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2008 ΑΡΗΣ 06:13.34

2 176034 ΘΩΜΑΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΡΩΜΑΝΟΣ 2008 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 06:26.32

3 176180 ΑΓΓΟΥΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2008 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 06:49.71



4 174378 ΔΗΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟΚ
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